



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 528 BNSS No. - 30889 of 2025

Sangeet Gupta

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Kanchan Sharma, Prashant Vyas, Sr.
Advocate

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Dheeraj Singh (Bohra), G.A.

Court No. - 76

HON'BLE SANJAY KUMAR PACHORI, J.

Put up this case as fresh on 15.04.2026 at 02:30 P.M.

April 7, 2026

Ishan

(Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.)